South Point Senior Shootout

Turbo Sweeper Roster
Presented by Turbo 2-N-1 Grips

The Turbo Sweeper is scheduled for Tuesday, November 16 at 5:00 PM, consists of 4 games across 8 lanes, and is
limited to 60 entries. The Turbo Sweeper entry fee is $75.00, and lanes WILL be re-oiled using the same pattern as
used during the Turbo Challenge Qualifying Round. Turbo 2-N-1 Grips has generously added $500.00 to the Turbo
Sweeper Prize Fund.

19 Total Entries; 8 Super Senior (5S/SD) Entries

Players from 13 states are entered in this event

Players' ages are calculated as of November 15, 2021. Please advise Senior Shootout management if you are - or will be - a Super Senior ('SS' - age
60 or greater) or a Super-Duper Senior ('SD' - age 70 or greater) and ARE NOT listed as such.

SPSS #

Player Lane

Sweeper - 5:00 PM

Start Start
SPSS # Player Lane SPSS# Player Lane

011470

011189
011484
011330
011302

011355

011684

011327
011105
000004
011567
011575

Steve Badovinac

John Burkett
Michael Clark (SS)
Felix Garcia

Jay Gneiting (SD)

James Krafft
Joe Petrovich
Ted Staikoff (SD)

Harry Sullins (SS)
Charlie Toney (SS)

Ray Valdovino (SS)

Tuesday, November 17,2020 7:16 AM
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